Pikapeli 2019 04 15 3/4 ensimmaiinen
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Osalllistujien keskiarvo

Nr.
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Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Koskinen, Matti
Kauranen, Matti
Louko Heikki
Haverinen, Jarmo
Ojanen Jyrki
Kangasmaa, Tommi
Kohvakka, Raimo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Lindholm, Arto
Makinen, llkka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Ojala, Hannu
Abdirim, Dilxat
Blinov, Yuri
Turunen, Tiina
Salminen, Matti
Huttunen, Janne
Berg, Henri
Réannari, Osmo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Kaitaranta, Sameli
Suuronen, Leo
Sandqvist Hans
Alzakout, Hassan
Peltola, Risto
Eerola, Axel
Raunio Juhani

VE

2212
2047
2274
2035
1848
2191
1777
2099
2003
1960
2122
2100
2091
1928
1996
1799
1786
1750
1439
1892
1728
1627
1483
1716
1461
1817
1997
1525
1246

Cross Table

after round
1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011121314 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
0|1 1 111 1
1 1 |0
0 0

UE tot
2232 7,5
2088 6,5
2256 6,5
2069 6
1923 6
2175 6
1875 5,5
2075 5,5
2013 5
1970 5
2132 5
2069 5
2057 5
1950 4,5
1954 4,5
1775 4
1814 4
1743 4
1547 4
1860 4
1747 3,5
1687 3,5
1535 3,5
1665 3
1451 2,5
1709 2,5
2001 2
1420 1
1232 1

TPR

2297
2173
2160
2137
2034
2093
2034
1960
2028
1985
2150
1949
1916
1994
1834
1734
1873
1735
1648
1779
1798
1773
1610
1621
1481
1543
2397
1310
1220

VaKe
2020
1963
1957
2011
1909
1933
1968
1821
1966
1929
1991
1906
1847
1994
1817
1777
1927
1767
1740
1817
1894
1862
1750
1739
1702
1690
1386
1669
1693
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Nimi

Suominen, Antti
Koskinen, Matti
Kauranen, Matti
Louko Heikki
Haverinen, Jarmo
Ojanen Jyrki
Kangasmaa, Tommi
Kohvakka, Raimo
Juvonen, Aleksi
Lindholm, Arto
Makinen, llkka
Lehtinen, Tero T
Ojala, Hannu
Abdirim, Dilxat
Blinov, Yuri
Turunen, Tiina
Salminen, Matti
Huttunen, Janne
Berg, Henri
Ré&nnari, Osmo
Pasterstein, Dennis
Lagerbohm, Kaarle
Kaitaranta, Sameli
Suuronen, Leo
Sandqvist Hans
Alzakout, Hassan
Peltola, Risto
Eerola, Axel
Raunio Juhani

VE

2212
2047
2274
2035
1848
2191
1777
2099
2003
1960
2122
2100
2091
1928
1996
1799
1786
1750
1439
1892
1728
1627
1483
1716
1461
1817
1997
1525
1246

UE
2232
2088
2256
2069
1923
2175
1875
2075
2013
1970
2132
2069
2057
1950
1954
1775
1814
1743
1547
1860
1747
1687
1535
1665
1451
1709
2001
1420
1232

tot

TPR
2297
2173
2160
2137
2034
2093
2034
1960
2028
1985
2150
1949
1916
1994
1834
1734
1873
1735
1648
1779
1798
1773
1610
1621
1481
1543
2397
1310
1220

SB
42,25
34
33,25
28
26
26
25,25
20,25
24,5
23,25
23
21
17
17,75
17,75
14,5
13,75
11
10,5
10
14
13,25
5,75
55
5,25
4,75
2
2,5

3,5

2,5
2,5
2
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VaKe
2020
1963
1957
2011
1909
1933
1968
1821
1966
1929
1991
1906
1847
1994
1817
1777
1927
1767
1740
1817
1894
1862
1750
1739
1702
1690
1386
1669
1693



Pikapeli 2019 04 15 3/4 toinen

Osalllistujien keskiarvo

Nr.
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Nimi

Kauranen, Matti
Suominen, Antti
Makinen, llkka
Louko Heikki
Rannari, Osmo
Alzakout, Hassan
Juvonen, Aleksi
Kohvakka, Raimo
Haverinen, Jarmo
Peltola, Risto

Kangasmaa, Tommi

Kaitaranta, Sameli
Pasterstein, Dennis
Raunio Juhani

1904

VE

2256
2232
2132
2069
1860
1709
2013
2075
1923
2001
1875
1535
1747
1232

Cross Table

after round

12 13 14 UE
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2080

1879

1778

1992

2060

1927

1975

1837
1568
1693

1250

tot
7
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TPR
2339
2234
2161
2113
1924
1899
1911
1979
1934
1881
1754
1638
1617
1298

SB
29,5
29,5
22,25
19
13,5
12,5
11,5
11
10
9,5

6,75
55
2

Pi

7

6
55
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VaKe
1984
2041
1995
2018
1896
1918
1854
1924
1898
1826
1811
1821
1795
1879



